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This series of 7 seminars is designed to help students learn the keys to success in
today’s global economy. Students who complete all seminars will receive a
certificate of completion. The series is absolutely FREE and is held at the
Amanda J. Cunningham Leadership Center, Baker 355.

Winter Quarter Schedule

Understanding

Wed, Jan 18 - 6 to 8PM Wed, Jan 25 - 6 to 8PM Wed, Feb 1 -6 to 8PM
Thur, Jan 19 - 6 to 8PM Thur, Jan 26- 6 to 8PM Thur, Feb 2 - 6 to 8PM
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Wed, Feb 8 - 6 to 8PM Wed, Feb 15 - 6 to 8PM Wed, Feb 22 - 6 to 8PM
Thur, Feb 9- 6 to 8PM Thur, Feb 16- 6 to 8PM Thur, Feb 23 - 6 to 8PM

*Capstone Experience

Wed, Feb 29 - 6 to 8PM
Thur, Mar1 -6 to 8PM
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